The SBC2486DX Single Board Computer offers
the system designer the high performance of the
486DX architecture in a cost effective PC/104-
expandable format.  With a rich mix of on-board
analog and digital I/O, and an optional Ethernet
port, the SBC2486DX can serve as a powerful
network computer node in a larger system.
In standalone systems, the SBC2486DX offers

All even
pins
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC2486DX 486DX2 SBC, 66 MHz,
4MB RAM
SBC2486DX-100 486DX4 SBC, 100MHz,
4MB RAM
DK2486DX No charge development
kit, available with first
order only
SDK-Linux Linux kit (must also
purchase
2486DXOPT50)
Netsock/400 SBC2486DX  with
built-in UDP/IP
networking
Netsock/400-100 SBC2486DX-100 with
built-in UDP/IP
networking
DK400N Development kit, includes
DK2486DX
     (refer to separate data
     sheet)
2486DXOPT1 8MB RAM total
2486DXOPT3 32MB RAM total
2486DXOPT5 64MB RAM Upgrade
2486DXOPT10 A/D Converter,
8-Channel
2486DXOPT11 D/A Converter,
4-Channel
2486DXOPT20 10BASE-T Ethernet
2486DXOPT25 MSDOS 5.0 in Bootable
Flash ROMdisk A:
2486DXOPT30-8 8MB Flash Disk C:
2486DXOPT30-24 24MB Flash Disk C:
2486DXOPT30-48 48MB Flash Disk C:
2486DXOPT30-64 64MB Flash Disk C:
2486DXOPT50 Linux startup kernel
installed in flash
Accessories:
MPC204 VGA, keyboard,
touchscreen